


Street Atlas USA® 2005Bryant Rd to Finish - Directions

Dist Turn Road Exit Finish Time Finish Dist

Start at Bryant Rd 02:06:52 74.80 mi

Go straight (SW) on Bryant Rd 02:06:52 74.80 mi

in 0.23 mi Turn right (NNW) on to Pleasant Ridge Dr 02:05:57 74.57 mi

in 0.13 mi Go straight (N) on to Sir Barton Way 02:05:26 74.44 mi

in 0.00 mi Turn left (NE) on to Man O War Blvd 02:05:26 74.44 mi

in 1.70 mi Turn left (E) on to US 60 (Winchester Rd) 02:00:49 72.74 mi

in 10.25 mi Go straight (ESE) on to US 50 01:47:28 62.49 mi

in 0.14 mi Keep left (ESE) on to US 60 (W Lexington Ave) 01:47:17 62.35 mi

in 2.68 mi Turn left (E) on to SR 15 (Winn Ave) 01:41:48 59.67 mi

in 2.84 mi Turn right (SE) on to SR 15 (Ironworks Rd) 01:36:29 56.83 mi

in 15.03 mi Turn right (SSW) on to SR 82 (Irvine Rd) 01:10:48 41.80 mi

in 6.98 mi Turn right (NNW) on to SR 89 (Winchester Rd) 00:58:58 34.82 mi

in 19.74 mi Turn left (WNW) on to US 60 (N Main St) 00:24:43 15.08 mi

in 2.53 mi Keep right (WNW) on to US 50 00:19:34 12.56 mi

in 0.14 mi Go straight (W) on to US 60 (Lexington Rd) 00:19:23 12.41 mi

in 10.34 mi Turn left (SW) on to Man O War Blvd 00:06:03 2.08 mi

in 1.70 mi Turn left (SSE) on to Pleasant Ridge Dr 00:01:26 0.37 mi

in 0.13 mi Turn left (NE) on to Bryant Rd 00:00:56 0.24 mi

in 0.24 mi Finish at Finish 00:00:00 0.00 mi

Total Time: 02:06:52  Total Distance: 74.80 mi
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